Description :
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This cable has several tightbuffered fibers ( 0.9 mm Diameter ) bundled under the same Jacket with aramid

strength members for giving the tensile strength to the cable and prevent kinking .The cables are small in size

and are used for dry conduit runs .

Main Application:

* Cables are rugged , and maily used for inside plant installation .

* LAN Network
* FTTH Network

* CATV & CCTV High speed transmission systems
* Fiber optic sensors
* Used in Indoor cabling especially as Distribution cables

* As Indoor cable along the wall ceiling and between layers and in ducts .

Ordering Information :

Example: ASTRA-FAN-01-05-01-05-01-05

Description: ASTRA-FAN FC/PC - FC/PC with 0.5 meter fanout open length at both sides , Orange Color &

5 meter Length.

ASTRA-FAN X-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX

Fiber Type

SM G652-D

SM G655

SM G656

SM G657-A

MM 62.5 um (OM1)
MM 50 um (OM2)
MM 50 um (OM3)
MM 50 um (OM4)
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Fiber
Capacity
01|12 Fiber
02|16 Fiber
03 18 Fiber
04|24 Fiber

Connector

00
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

Endl
without
FC/PC
FC/APC
SC/PC
SC/APC
LC/PC
LC/APC
ST/UPC
MU/PC

Fanout Length Connector  Fanout Length ~Cable Cable
End 1 (m) End2 End 2 (m) Color Length (m)

05/0.5 meter |00 without |050.5 meter| 01 Orange | 011 meter
10 1 meter | 01 FC/PC | 101 meter yy Customer 022 meter
15 1.5 meter| 02| FC/APC | 15/1.5 meter Specify | 033 meter

03 Sc/pC 05 5 meter
04 SC/APC 1010 meter
05 LC/PC 15/15 meter
06 LC/APC

07 ST/UPC

08 MU/PC
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